Releases - February 21, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

296921
155606
261258
166382
278912
280725
276192
265240
253008
258031
294959
296289
171935
238265
266404
287454
268919
223825
213192
288033
272076
255541
195513
287195
275582
199990

Scott Greg
White Charles
Britt Sharon
Carter Virgil
Campbell Thomas
Tripure James
Wade Montay
Richardson Daniel
Eldridge Michael
Nantz Stephanie
Altamirano-1Vanessa
Hargis Randy
Robertson Gary
Autenrieb  John
Lindsey Sherry
Whitehall Kaylee
Wall Keith
Thomas Amy
Thrasher  Nicholas
Loney Paul
Womack Richard
Gilbert Jimmy
Hoover Ezra
Goins Joshua
Bowe Steven
Blair Joseph

w
E

Ray

D
Shannon
Lynn
Tyler
Lee

Lee

Anthony

Thomas

Keith

Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Warren County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Christian County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Western KY Corr. Complex
Fulton County Jail
Johnson County Jail
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Marshall County Jail
Pulaski County Jail

Laurel County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Warren County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Webster County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Simpson County Jail
Grant County Jail

Barren County Jail

Barren County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



