DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
296921 Scott	Greg		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
155606 White	Charles	W	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261258 Britt	Sharon	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
166382 Carter	Virgil		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278912 Campbell	Thomas		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
280725 Tripure	James		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276192 Wade	Montay		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
265240 Richardson	n Daniel		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253008 Eldridge	Michael	Ray	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Johnson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
258031 Nantz	Stephanie		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
294959 Altamirano	-l Vanessa		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296289 Hargis	Randy	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
171935 Robertson	Gary	Shannon	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
238265 Autenrieb	John		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Laurel County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266404 Lindsey	Sherry	Lynn	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287454 Whitehall	Kaylee		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268919 Wall	Keith	Tyler	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
223825 Thomas	Amy	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
213192 Thrasher	Nicholas	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288033 Loney	Paul	Anthony	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
272076 Womack	Richard		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
255541 Gilbert	Jimmy	Thomas	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
195513 Hoover	Ezra		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287195 Goins	Joshua		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275582 Bowe	Steven	Keith	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Barren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
199990 Blair	Joseph		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)